Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.75
1:05.82
1:06.20
1:06.23
1:06.75
1:07.21
1:08.36
1:08.76
1:10.83
1:11.19
1:11.53
1:13.63
1:15.11
1:15.90
1:16.83
1:16.88
1:20.06
1:23.03
1:28.93
1:30.76

1:40.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.21

1:08.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
444
437
436
426
417
397
390
357
351
346
317
299
290
279
279
247
221
180
169
126

WA Pts

417

397

Round

Round

H
F

Date

07/10/18
17/06/17
13/05/18
24/03/18
04/02/18
17/03/19
01/12/18
281117
07/01/17
18/06/16
24/09/16
01/12/15
04/10/15
27/06/15
18/04/15
10/05/15
22/11/14
12/10/14
10/05/14
11/01/14
06/10/13

Date

17/03/19
01/12/18

Meet

The Neate Meet 2018

Suffolk County Development Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

The Neate Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2018

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich

St James Pool
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

St James Pool

Bury St Edmunds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

Club Swam Under Level
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.75
1:06.20
1:06.23
1:06.75
1:08.76
1:05.82
1:10.83
1:11.53
1:11.19
1:13.63
1:15.11
1:15.90
1:16.88
1:16.83
1:20.06
1:23.03
1:28.93
1:30.76

1:40.12

Copyright 2024

446

436
426
390
444
357

221
180
169
126

07/10/18
13/05/18
24/03/18
04/02/18
28111117
17/06/17
07/01/17
24/09/16
18/06/16
01/12/15
04/10/15
27/06/15
10/05/15
18/04/15
22/11/14
12/10/14
10/05/14
11/01/14
06/10/13

The Neate Meet 2018

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County Development Meet

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

The Neate Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Sudbury
Sudbury
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Page 2/2
3
3
3

W w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



