Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.75	446	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:05.82	444	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
1:06.20	437	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:06.23	436	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:06.75	426	Н	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:07.21	417	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
1:08.36	397	F	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:08.76	390	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:10.83	357		07/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:11.19	351	F	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:11.53	346		24/09/16	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:13.63	317	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:15.11	299	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:15.90	290		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:16.83	279	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:16.88	279	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:20.06	247	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:23.03	221	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:28.93	180	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:30.76	169		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:40.12	126	F	06/10/13	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.21	417	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
1:08.36 Copyright 202	397 4	F	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.75	446	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:06.20	437	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:06.23	436	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:06.75	426	Н	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:08.76	390	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:05.82	444	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
1:10.83	357		07/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:11.53	346		24/09/16	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:11.19	351	F	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:13.63	317	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:15.11	299	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:15.90	290		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:16.88	279	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:16.83	279	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:20.06	247	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:23.03	221	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:28.93	180	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:30.76	169		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:40.12	126	F	06/10/13	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS